
STATISTICS BOTSWANA

INVITATION TO TENDER

Statistics Botswana invites interested companies to tender for;

1. TENDER NO: STB/SR/17-18/01 – Implementation of an Electronic Document Management    
    System 
    PPADB Registration Certificate under Code 319 Sub-Code 01 - ICT Systems Development  
    or Code 120 sub code 02 - System Development Services and Maintenance Services
    Bidders are invited to a bid conference and site visit on the 04 October 2017 at 1000hours.

2. TENDER NO: STB/SR/17-18/02 – To Conduct a Customer Satisfaction Survey
    PPADB  Registration Certificate under Code 120 Sub-Code 01: Management Consultancy  
    Services

The Invitation to Tender (ITT) document will be for a non-refundable fee of P500.00 payable to 
Statistics Botswana, Fourth Floor, Corporate Services, Finance House, prior to collection of the 
tender documents.

Invitation to Tender documents may be obtained from Statistics Botswana Procurement 
Section, Fourth Floor, Corporate Services, Finance House during working hours from Monday 
to Friday (excluding public holidays), from 0730 – 1245hours and 1345 – 1630hours from 22 
September 2017. 

Closing date: 20 October 2017 at 1000hours

Opening date: 20 October 2017, immediately after tender closing. 

The tender will be opened at Statistics Botswana Head Office, Ground Floor, Finance House in 
the presence of bidders wishing to attend. 

Late tenders, telephonic, telegraphic, telex, emailed or faxed tenders will not be accepted.

Enquiries (in writing):

The Secretary                                                 Email: ondlovu@statsbots.org.bw      
Management Tender Committee
Statistics Botswana
Private Bag 0024
Gaborone
Botswana
TEL: 3671300

 


